
Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 14 countries)
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name flag available
BLR 1
BRA 1
FRA 5
GBR 1
GER 2
GRE 1
HKG 1
HUN 1
ISR 1
ITA 2
JPN 1
POL 2
RUS 4
UKR 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-15 17:52 - Page 1



Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 24 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. flag
2 CASTRO Adrian POL
3 KURZIN Alexander RUS
4 VALET Maxime FRA
6 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
7 CIMA Marco ITA
9 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

10 ONDA Ryuji JPN
12 KAMALOV Albert RUS
13 CRATERE Marc André FRA
14 IFEBE Yannick FRA
15 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
17 RASHID Shah GBR
18 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
20 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA
21 DABROWSKI Michal POL
22 PETER Yohan FRA
24 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR
26 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg RUS
28 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
38 VADON Laurent FRA
50 KRATZAT Holger GER
51 RADA Matoko ISR

9999 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Formula of the competition
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24 fencers

1 poules: round

24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct tableau
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 15&16
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatja  GEO, KOUKOS Leonidas  GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 3 20 2
LEUNG Siu Lun HKG  1  2  0  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 2 20 3
CRATERE Marc André FRA  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 -2 19 5
KAMALOV Albert RUS  2  3  V  V  4 0.400 1 19 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 17&18
Referee: SALARIS Rosella  ITA, DOROSHYN Oleksandr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
CHAVES Vanderson Lu BRA  2  V  3  4  1 0.200 -7 15 5
RADA Matoko ISR  V  0  2  2  1 0.200 -12 10 6
ONDA Ryuji JPN  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 18 4
DABROWSKI Michal POL  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 3 20 2
IFEBE Yannick FRA  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 3 20 2
KURZIN Alexander RUS  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 1

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 19&20
Referee: LECZYCKI Jakub  POL, ISMAILOV Khuseyn  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA  A  A  A  A  A DNF
KRATZAT Holger GER  X  1  1  1  4 0.000 -13 7 5
VALET Maxime FRA  X  V  1  V  1 0.500 -2 12 3
TARJANYI Istvan HUN  X  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 18 2
VADON Laurent FRA  X  V  3  3  2 0.250 -3 13 4
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 21&22
Referee: PIECS Adrienne  HUN, ANDREYEV Dimitry  BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg RUS  V  3  4  V  2 0.400 -1 19 4
PETER Yohan FRA  3  3  4  1  3 0.000 -11 14 6
CIMA Marco ITA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
RASHID Shah GBR  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 1 20 3
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  2  V  2  1  1 0.200 -10 11 5
TRIANTAFYLLOU Pan GRE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
2 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 1.000 10 20 qualifier
3 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.800 14 24 qualifier
4 KURZIN Alexander RUS 0.800 10 22 qualifier
5 CIMA Marco ITA 0.800 8 23 qualifier
6 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.800 3 20 qualifier
7 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 0.750 8 18 qualifier
8 DABROWSKI Michal POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier
8 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.600 3 20 qualifier

10 ONDA Ryuji JPN 0.600 3 18 qualifier
11 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 0.600 2 20 qualifier
12 RASHID Shah GBR 0.600 1 20 qualifier
13 VALET Maxime FRA 0.500 -2 12 qualifier
14 KAMALOV Albert RUS 0.400 1 19 qualifier
15 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg RUS 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
16 CRATERE Marc André FRA 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
17 VADON Laurent FRA 0.250 -3 13 qualifier
18 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
20 RADA Matoko ISR 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

page 1/1

1 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 VADON Laurent FRA

16 CRATERE Marc André FRA 15/13

9 DABROWSKI Michal POL

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 IFEBE Yannick FRA

5 CIMA Marco ITA

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 RASHID Shah GBR

13 VALET Maxime FRA

20 RADA Matoko ISR 15/8

29 --------- ---

4 KURZIN Alexander RUS

3 CASTRO Adrian POL

30 --------- ---

19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER

14 KAMALOV Albert RUS 15/2

11 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

7 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 ONDA Ryuji JPN

15 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg RUS

18 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 15/9

31 --------- ---

2 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

Tableau of 16

CRATERE Marc André
15/7

DABROWSKI Michal

IFEBE Yannick
15/10

CIMA Marco

RASHID Shah
15/12

VALET Maxime

KURZIN Alexander
15/11

CASTRO Adrian

KAMALOV Albert
15/7

SEROZHENKO Dmytro

PRANEVICH Andrei
15/14

TARJANYI Istvan

ONDA Ryuji
15/9

SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg

KHAMATSHIN Timur
15/9

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

Tableau of 8

DABROWSKI Michal

15/9

RASHID Shah

KURZIN Alexander

15/5

CASTRO Adrian

PRANEVICH Andrei

15/7

TARJANYI Istvan

KHAMATSHIN Timur

15/14

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

KURZIN Alexander

CASTRO Adrian

TARJANYI Istvan
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

page 1/1

1 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

Semi-finals

4 KURZIN Alexander RUS 15/13

3 CASTRO Adrian POL

2 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 15/5

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis

Final

CASTRO Adrian
15/11

CASTRO Adrian
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat.
1 CASTRO Adrian POL
2 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
3 KURZIN Alexander RUS
3 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
5 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
6 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
7 DABROWSKI Michal POL
8 RASHID Shah GBR
9 CIMA Marco ITA

10 IFEBE Yannick FRA
11 ONDA Ryuji JPN
12 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR
13 VALET Maxime FRA
14 KAMALOV Albert RUS
15 SUKHOTEPLYI Oleg RUS
16 CRATERE Marc André FRA
17 VADON Laurent FRA
18 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA
19 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
20 RADA Matoko ISR
21 PETER Yohan FRA
22 KRATZAT Holger GER
23 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Sabre Male Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

15 February 2020

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. Poules T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANDREYEV Dimitry BLR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

APTSIAURI Tatja GEO 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 3 - 2

DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

ISMAILOV Khuseyn RUS 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

KOUKOS Leonidas GRE 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

LECZYCKI Jakub POL 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

PIECS Adrienne HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - 4 - 1

SALARIS Rosella ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 4 - 1

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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